
CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR 
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST 
INFORMATION AVAILABLE BUT NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE 
GIVEN LOCATIONS ARE EXACT. CONFIRMATION OF EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL SERVICES MUST BE 
OBTAINED FROM THE INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.
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Play Log Detail
Scale: 1:201

SET 150 MM x 150 MM (6" x 6") 
METAL POST VERTICAL & 
PLUM

PLAY LOG C/W METAL POST. 
DIMENSIONS VARY BASED 
ON LOG AVAILABILITY.

ENGINEERED WOOD FIBER 
SAFETY SURFACE AND 
DRAINAGE LAYER AS PER 
MANUFACTURER'S 
SPECIFICATIONS

POURED IN PLACE 
CONCRETE PILE
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Log Stepper Detail
Scale: 1:302

ENGINEERED WOOD FIBRE SAFETY 
SURFACING AND DRAINAGE LAYER AS 
PER MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS

COMPACTED GRANULAR BASE, 20 MM 
(3/4") DOWN

SUBGRADE

300-450 MM Ø OAK LOGS. 

SET POST VERTICAL & PLUM, BACKFILL W/ 
6 MM (1/4") DOWN CRUSHED LIMESTONE 
INSTALLED IN 150 MM LIFTS AND TAMPED 
THOROUGHLY ON EACH LIFT
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CEDAR/OAK LOG NOTES
1.

2.

3.

4.

ENSURE LOGS ARE IMMOBILE AFTER INSTALLATION IS 
COMPLETE.

LOGS COME PRE CUT, DEBARKED AND SKINNED/TURNED 
AND PLUNGE CUT WITH H POST ATTACHED.

NATURAL ELEMENTS SHALL BE INSTALLED TO THE 
SATISFACTION OF THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR

TO AVOID DAMAGING SURFACE OF LOG, IT IS 
RECOMMENDED THAT INSTALLER USE A BACKHOE OR MINI 
EXCAVATOR WITH SLINGS TO LIFT AND PLACE THE LOG 
RATHER THAN BUCKET OR FORKS.

LAYOUT NOTES
1.

2.

3.

4.

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO CURRENT CITY OF WINNIPEG 
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS AND CONFORMANCE 
OF PLAY EQUIPMENT SAFETY ZONES AND REPORT ANY 
DISCREPANCIES TO CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.
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